
pos. m/f cognome nome società anno cat. tempo punti Trofeo

1 TOCCHIO MASSIMO Atl. Salcus Rovigo 83 A 1 0.46.07 100

2 GASPARI DIEGO G.S. Gabbi 82 A 2 0.46.17 90

3 MANTOVANI JACOPO Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis 80 A 3 0.46.47 80

4 MIDAR IHCHAM G.S. Maiano 86 A 4 0.49.12 70

5 ROSSI ARTURO G.S. Gabbi 65 A 5 0.49.23 60

6 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 68 A 6 0.50.07 59

7 TREVE MATTIA G.S. Città di Sesto FI 70 A 7 0.50.32 58

8 DI NOIA ERNESTO G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore 74 A 8 0.50.54 57

9 BARBIERI FAUSTO G.S. Gabbi 64 A 9 0.51.00 56

10 GENERALI ELIA Celtic Druid Castenaso 85 A 10 0.51.04 55

11 MELIS MARIO G.S. Gabbi 74 A 11 0.51.19 54

12 MALUS FABIO Atl. Camaiore 77 A 12 0.51.21 53

13 BURCHI GIULIANO G.P. La Stanca 63 A 13 0.51.26 52

14 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE G.S. Gabbi 73 A 14 0.52.04 51

15 STANZANI NIKI G.S. Gabbi 72 A 15 0.52.06 50

16 ARBIZZANI ANDREA Celtic Druid Castenaso 69 A 16 0.52.43 49

17 BIGNAMI FIORENZO Pol. Porta Saragozza 69 A 17 0.52.45 48

18 BIANCHI SERGIO Atl. Prato 65 A 18 0.53.07 47

19 FIORAVANTI SILVANO Atl. La Galla Pontedera 50 C 1 0.53.24 60

20 ROSSI DANIELE Atl. Fattori Quarrata 72 A 19 0.53.32 46

21 BOLOGNESI RINALDO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 54 B 1 0.53.36 80

22 BALDINI ANDREA G.S. Maiano 61 B 2 0.53.44 70

23 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 69 A 20 0.53.49 45

24 POLI MARCO Lolli Auto Sport Club 66 A 21 0.54.00 44

25 MUGNAINI ANDREA Montemurlo 68 A 22 0.54.11 43

26 DESANTIS SARO G.S. Gabbi 70 A 23 0.54.17 42

27 TROVO' LUIGI A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 65 A 24 0.54.19 41

28 NERVO GIULIANO Pod. Pontelungo 60 B 3 0.54.25 60

29 PIERLI ROMANO A.S. La Fratellanza 51 C 2 0.54.32 50

30 CHIPARO LEANDRO Atl. Prato 80 A 25 0.54.37 40

31 SOPRANI PAOLO Celtic Druid Castenaso 68 A 26 0.54.40 39

32 TASSONI ALESSANDRO G.S. Gabbi 71 A 27 0.54.50 38

33 CARDIA GAETANO G.S. Gabbi 63 A 28 0.55.03 37

34 GIANNINONI MARCO Pol. Acquadela 73 A 29 0.55.05 36

35 ZANNI IVANO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 66 A 30 0.55.11 35

36 1 IOZZELLI EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Vinci 66 D 1 0.55.12 70

37 BERTONCINI LUCA G.S. Orecchiella 67 A 31 0.55.38 34

38 LUCENTE GIANFRANCO A.S.D. Nuova Atletica Lastra 61 B 4 0.55.48 50

39 MARIOTTI CRISTIAN Pol. Acquadela 76 A 32 0.56.01 33

40 TONELLI PAOLO Pod. Pontelungo 57 B 5 0.56.03 49

41 NANNETTI RENZO Pol. Sanrafel 54 B 6 0.56.12 48

42 UNGHUREANU CONSTANTIN G.S. Maiano 69 A 33 0.56.13 32

43 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO Pod. Formiginese 65 A 34 0.56.15 31

44 GUAZZINI LUCA Amici di Mario 59 B 7 0.56.16 47

45 MURATORI FRANCESCO G.S. Gabbi 61 B 8 0.56.18 46

46 TOSI SANDRO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 64 A 35 0.56.25 30

47 APRUZZESE ANTONIO Lolli Auto Sport Club 61 B 9 0.56.33 45

48 VENTURINI FABIO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 90 A 36 0.56.38 29
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49 AGOSTINI LUCIO G.S. Gabbi 57 B 10 0.56.40 44

50 VIVARELLI NICOLA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 67 A 37 0.56.41 28

51 MARABINI ANDREA Celtic Druid Castenaso 68 A 38 0.56.51 27

52 2 ZIO ESTER Montemurlo 72 D 2 0.56.55 60

53 MORACAS MARCO Pol. Acquadela 61 B 11 0.56.56 43

54 BONVENTO ALBERTO Pod. Pontelungo 70 A 39 0.57.06 26

55 ZAGNONI GIORGIO Lolli Auto Sport Club 57 B 12 0.57.14 42

56 TASINI MANUELE Pod. Pontelungo 53 B 13 0.57.24 41

57 MARCHESI FABIO Pol. Porta Saragozza 69 A 40 0.57.26 25

58 TONI SILVIO G.S. Orecchiella 55 B 14 0.57.40 40

59 VARONE FAUSTO Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 65 A 41 0.57.43 24

60 DE BELLIS ANDREA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 71 A 42 0.57.48 23

61 VITTORI ERNESTO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 50 C 3 0.57.54 40

62 NERI LUCIANO F.P. Grassina 68 A 43 0.57.56 22

63 BROGIONI PATRIZIO G.S. Maiano 69 A 44 0.57.57 21

64 PAMPINI ANDREA Pol. Sanrafel 70 A 45 0.58.05 20

65 3 RAMAZZOTTI ILARIA Montemurlo 77 D 3 0.58.16 50

66 PICCIONI PAOLO Lolli Auto Sport Club 69 A 46 0.58.16 19

67 CALORI SANDRO Pol. Acquadela 68 A 47 0.58.22 18

68 BALBONI PAOLO Lolli Auto Sport Club 62 A 48 0.58.24 17

69 ANDREOLA NUNZIATINO Celtic Druid Castenaso 68 A 49 0.58.25 16

70 CHIARINI CLAUDIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 60 B 15 0.58.28 39

71 4 GUALANDI VALENTINA G.S. Gabbi 69 D 4 0.58.29 40

72 TORRESAN DIEGO G.P. Alto Reno 79 A 50 0.58.31 15

73 GiOVETTI ENZO Lolli Auto Sport Club 56 B 16 0.58.33 38

74 DE SANTIS GIANFRANCO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 72 A 51 0.58.34 14

75 BERTI IAGO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 83 A 52 0.58.36 13

76 BALESTRA STEFANO A.S.D. Atletica Vinci 53 B 17 0.58.39 37

77 BETTOCCHI MARCO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 71 A 53 0.58.41 12

78 MACERONI ANGELO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 48 C 4 0.59.00 30

79 CASINI SAURO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 58 B 18 0.59.01 36

80 5 MEGLI MILENA Assi Giglio Rosso Fi 66 D 5 0.59.08 30

81 LANGIANNI MARCO G.S. C.Battisti Misericordia Vernio 64 A 54 0.59.13 11

82 NANETTI SILVIO Pol. Centese 63 A 55 0.59.14 10

83 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO Atl. Salcus Rovigo 56 B 19 0.59.16 35

84 QUARTAROLO EDOARDO Atl. Pistoia 69 A 56 0.59.24 9

85 ZANIBONI MARIO C.S.I. Sasso Marconi 89 A 57 0.59.26 8

86 VIGNOLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 63 A 58 0.59.27 7

87 LAZZARINI MATTEO Nuoto Castiglione 74 A 59 0.59.31 6

88 PALUMMIERI PATRIZIO G.P. Alto Reno 72 A 60 0.59.34 5

89 PAPI ALESSIO Risubbiani 72 A 61 0.59.46 4

90 CARLINI ENNIO Pod. Val di Pesa FI 53 B 20 0.59.47 34

91 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 65 A 62 0.59.49 3

92 MURGIA ALBERTO La Lumega Vergato 65 A 63 0.59.50 2

93 SQUEO TOMMASO Celtic Druid Castenaso 65 A 64 0.59.52 1

94 CARDELLI MIRKO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 73 A 65 0.59.56 1

95 CORRADOSSI ROBERTO Podistica Cai Pistoia 51 C 5 1.00.08 20

96 BRUNI FABRIZIO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 71 A 66 1.00.12 1

97 BABBINI MARCO Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 64 A 67 1.00.34 1

98 RESTANI MASSIMO G.S. Gabbi 58 B 21 1.00.37 33

99 VENTURINI MARCO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 89 A 68 1.00.45 1

100 LICATA PIETRO Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica 52 B 22 1.00.53 32

101 COMASTRI ERIO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 59 B 23 1.00.55 31

102 GHINI ROBERTO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 52 B 24 1.01.04 30

103 VOLTA GIANNI Pod. Pontelungo 67 A 69 1.01.12 1

104 VETTORELLO CLAUDIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 86 A 70 1.01.15 1

105 NERLI DANIELE G.P. Massa e Cozzile 61 B 25 1.01.16 29

106 LUPPI PAOLO Lolli Auto Sport Club 46 C 6 1.01.33 19
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107 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO La Lumega Vergato 71 A 71 1.01.34 1

108 BRUNETTI GIACOMO La Lumega Vergato 76 A 72 1.02.04 1

109 6 FREDA MONICA G.S. Gabbi 70 D 6 1.02.14 20

110 LI VOLSI ROBERTO Celtic Druid Castenaso 80 A 73 1.02.15 1

111 FERRARI MASSIMO Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica 70 A 74 1.02.21 1

112 BUTTINI MASSIMO G.S. Gabbi 69 A 75 1.02.22 1

113 MONINI GIUSEPPE G.S. Orecchiella 39 C 7 1.02.27 18

114 CAMPANINI ORESTE Pod. Pontelungo 49 C 8 1.02.33 17

115 PICCININI ELIA La Lumega Vergato 62 A 76 1.02.39 1

116 NARDI LUCA Croce D'oro Montale 78 A 77 1.02.46 1

117 LELLI GIANLUCA AVIS Copit 70 A 78 1.02.51 1

118 BISETTI IVAN Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 60 B 26 1.02.57 28

119 DONDI MARCO Celtic Druid Castenaso 59 B 27 1.03.20 27

120 MELANI UMBERTO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 44 C 9 1.03.22 16

121 DE PACE MICHELE G.P. Massa e Cozzile 60 B 28 1.03.23 26

122 7 NARDI MARIA AMELIA G.P. La Stanca 58 E 1 1.03.28 50

123 ULIVI ANDREA G.P. La Stanca 80 A 79 1.03.40 1

124 GERI FABIO Pod. Ponte Pisa 53 B 29 1.03.45 25

125 CAPORALI VALDO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 46 C 10 1.03.47 15

126 BAGNATORI FABIO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 61 B 30 1.03.48 24

127 VENTURI FABIO G.P. Alto Reno 71 A 80 1.03.49 1

128 GHERDINI STEFANO G.S. Maiano 63 A 81 1.03.52 1

129 8 DAMI TIZIANA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 72 D 7 1.03.57 10

130 9 FERRARI FEDERICA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 69 D 8 1.04.06 9

131 10 FRANCHI MONICA Atl. Prato 67 D 9 1.04.14 8

132 MARTINI VALTER A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 64 A 82 1.04.15 1

133 11 LAMBERTINI PAOLA Atl. 85 Faenza 57 E 2 1.04.22 40

134 VENTURA MARCO Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 73 A 83 1.04.29 1

135 PAGLIONE ENZO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 72 A 84 1.04.31 1

136 BARGIATTI MARIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 51 C 11 1.04.32 14

137 GINOSA MICHELE Pod. Pontelungo 49 C 12 1.04.35 13

138 TAGLIAVINI MORENO Cabura 57 B 31 1.04.36 23

139 FRANCHINI ENZO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 49 C 13 1.04.39 12

140 CIPOLLINI CLAUDIO A.S.D. Atletica Vinci 54 B 32 1.05.00 22

141 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO Pod. Pontelungo 56 B 33 1.05.16 21

142 BAIETTI VALERIO Atl. Cittanova 51 C 14 1.05.27 11

143 PREDIERI ALBERTO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 58 B 34 1.05.29 20

144 BIGNAMI EMILIANO Pol. Acquadela 51 C 15 1.05.35 10

145 URBANO GIACINTO Celtic Druid Castenaso 62 A 85 1.06.02 1

146 SQUILLANTE ANGELO ARCI Il Ponte 53 B 35 1.06.04 19

147 12 BETTI LUISA Podistica Cai Pistoia 87 D 10 1.06.10 7

148 MARZADURI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 63 A 86 1.06.11 1

149 13 DONATI LUCIA G.P. La Stanca 64 D 11 1.06.19 6

150 14 ANDREOTTI FRANCESCA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 66 D 12 1.06.32 5

151 GIOVANNINI ANNIBALE G.S. Orecchiella 51 C 16 1.06.37 9

152 VERNI SILVANO Celtic Druid Castenaso 61 B 36 1.06.43 18

153 15 BOULAFHA FATNA G.S. Maiano 70 D 13 1.06.46 4

154 BONFIGLIOLI GIANFRANCO Pol. Acquadela 84 A 87 1.06.53 1

155 MAZZOLI ANDREA Lolli Auto Sport Club 55 B 37 1.06.56 17

156 BENAZZI MARCO Lolli Auto Sport Club 65 A 88 1.06.57 1

157 CARDELLI MAURIZIO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 52 B 38 1.07.00 16

158 MELANI ALESSANDRO ASD Jolo 58 B 39 1.07.06 15

159 LUCIANI FABRIZIO G.S. C.Battisti Misericordia Vernio 70 A 89 1.07.15 1

160 VIOLA MARIO AVIS Pescia 57 B 40 1.07.22 14

161 MANTOVANI SILVANO G.P. Sagittario 47 C 17 1.07.25 8

162 RICCI SERGIO G.P. Avis Casalecchio 67 A 90 1.07.29 1

163 MAGRINI LEONARDO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 54 B 41 1.07.45 13

164 DONINI LUCIANO Lolli Auto Sport Club 57 B 42 1.07.49 12
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165 OTTA ROBERTO Pod. Pontelungo 46 C 18 1.08.03 7

166 16 RANFAGNI GRAZIA G.S. Maiano 66 D 14 1.08.05 3

167 CARLI RAFFAELE Podistica Cai Pistoia 57 B 43 1.08.16 11

168 OLEZZI FERNANDO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 47 C 19 1.08.18 6

169 17 MARINI ROBERTA Pod. Pontelungo 59 E 3 1.08.19 30

170 LANDUZZI FRANCO Pod. Pontelungo 46 C 20 1.08.25 5

171 ZUCCHERI MARCO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 56 B 44 1.08.26 10

172 MELLINI FRANCESCO ARCI Il Ponte 69 A 91 1.08.27 1

173 CATONI LUCIANO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 51 C 21 1.08.40 4

174 18 BARTOLI SANDRA Croce D'oro Montale 62 D 15 1.08.43 2

175 CRISTOFORI DANIELE G.S. Gabbi 56 B 45 1.08.45 9

176 CHIPARO TOMMASO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 55 B 46 1.09.14 8

177 TAVERNA DAVIDE Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 70 A 92 1.09.16 1

178 19 TOSI FRANCA Podistica Cai Pistoia 65 D 16 1.09.19 1

179 20 PACINI STELLA G.P. Bradipi 81 D 17 1.09.24 1

180 21 PALMIERI STEFANIA G.S. Gabbi 77 D 18 1.09.34 1

181 MENGONI ROBERTO Gruppo Marciatori Mugello 65 A 93 1.09.40 1

182 GASPERINI MARCO Podistica Cai Pistoia 72 A 94 1.09.43 1

183 CAPPELLINI FEDERICO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 68 A 95 1.09.48 1

184 22 PASQUARIELLO MARIA Atl. Prato 60 E 4 1.10.01 20

185 ZINI DANILO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 57 B 47 1.10.04 7

186 CAROTENUTO RAFFAELE Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 44 C 22 1.10.18 3

187 23 ARCARI ANGELA Atl. Signa 67 D 19 1.10.25 1

188 VITALI VITTORIO G.P. Runners Berzantina 42 C 23 1.10.30 2

189 BERNARDONI ALFIERO C.S.I. Sasso Marconi 52 B 48 1.10.35 6

190 GAMBERINI ROBERTO Pod. Pontelungo 63 A 96 1.10.46 1

191 BOGLIOSI CLAUDIO Atl. Signa 63 A 97 1.10.48 1

192 ASSIRELLI MASSIMO Celtic Druid Castenaso 72 A 98 1.10.51 1

193 BARZANTI CARLO U.S. Nave FI 43 C 24 1.10.57 1

194 DE FRANCESCHI IVANO Pod. Pontelungo 45 C 25 1.11.07 1

195 MADRIGALI MASSIMO Pod. Pontelungo 69 A 99 1.11.08 1

196 24 FASULO SILVIA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 58 E 5 1.11.19 10

197 BIGNAMI GIULIANO Pol. Monte S.Pietro 59 B 49 1.11.27 5

198 NICCOLAI RODOLFO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 55 B 50 1.11.33 4

199 ROSINI STEFANO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 70 A 100 1.11.35 1

200 PEZZULLI GIANCARLO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 56 B 51 1.11.48 3

201 CIPOLLI CORRADO G.P. Alto Reno 70 A 101 1.12.11 1

202 ZOLLI ALBERTO G.P. Alto Reno 70 A 102 1.12.12 1

203 TOTARO MARIO Atl. Prato 51 C 26 1.12.24 1

204 NESI ALESSANDRO G.P. Alto Reno 42 C 27 1.12.27 1

205 BENVENUTI STEFANO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 63 A 103 1.12.32 1

206 ROSSI CARLO G.S. San Bartolo 38 C 28 1.12.46 1

207 BRUNO CARMINE Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 42 C 29 1.12.59 1

208 NORI ROBERTO G.S. Le Panche Castelquarto FI 48 C 30 1.13.07 1

209 25 MATTEUZZI FEDERICA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 72 D 20 1.13.09 1

210 CESARI FABIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 66 A 104 1.13.10 1

211 26 BORSARI CLARA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 56 E 6 1.13.24 9

212 27 VITTORINI ENI Atl. Capraia e Limite 51 E 7 1.13.49 8

213 IACOMETTI GUGLIELMO G.S. Gabbi 72 A 105 1.14.05 1

214 28 KIERZKOWSKA KAROLINA Pod. Pontelungo 79 D 21 1.14.07 1

215 LODOVISI STEFANO Pod. Pontelungo 59 B 52 1.14.14 2

216 BINI MARESCO G.S. C.Battisti Misericordia Vernio 51 C 31 1.14.24 1

217 MONTANARI OLIVIERO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 36 C 32 1.14.37 1

218 29 FERRARI ELEONORA Pol. Porta Saragozza 70 D 22 1.14.38 1

219 30 BIAGIONI DAINA Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 59 E 8 1.15.30 7

220 DI CIERO FRANCESCO Pod. Pontelungo 70 A 106 1.16.02 1

221 31 IZZO IMMACOLATA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 55 E 9 1.17.12 6

222 UGOLINI STEFANO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 47 C 33 1.17.13 1
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223 CAVICCHIOLI ANDREA A.S.D. Costa Azzurra 57 B 53 1.17.42 1

224 DONATI ALFONSINO CSI Casalecchio Sez. Atletica 48 C 34 1.18.24 1

225 BRIGANTI FRANCO Amici di Mario 52 B 54 1.18.33 1

226 BULGARELLI MARIO G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore 63 A 107 1.18.36 1

227 32 VENTURINI LORENZA La Lumega Vergato 57 E 10 1.18.43 5

228 SABBIUNI CLAUDIO Celtic Druid Castenaso 67 A 108 1.18.49 1

229 BENVENUTI PIERINO G.S. Maiano 35 C 35 1.19.06 1

230 MINETTI FIORENZO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 51 C 36 1.19.24 1

231 BACCINI LUCA Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 65 A 109 1.19.25 1

232 PANICHI SILVANO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 46 C 37 1.19.26 1

233 TAZIOLI DIEGO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 86 A 110 1.19.46 1

234 33 VETTORATO RENATA Celtic Druid Castenaso 73 D 23 1.20.32 1

235 MENABUE GIOVANNI Lolli Auto Sport Club 48 C 38 1.20.48 1

236 34 MURTAS FABIOLA Lolli Auto Sport Club 66 D 24 1.21.12 1

237 DEODARI RENZO Pol. Acquadela 46 C 39 1.21.55 1

238 BERTINI FRANCO Podistica Cai Pistoia 42 C 40 1.21.57 1

239 35 BONORA SIMONA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 71 D 25 1.23.06 1

240 36 PALTRETTI ROSANNA G.P. Alto Reno 66 D 26 1.23.51 1

241 37 FABBRI VERA Atl. Fattori Quarrata 51 E 11 1.24.30 4

242 38 SCARSETTO ORNELLA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 61 E 12 1.24.50 3

243 CANIGIANI VASCO G.P. Alto Reno 41 C 41 1.24.56 1

244 MELCHIORRI DUILIO Lolli Auto Sport Club 47 C 42 1.24.58 1

245 MALINI STEFANO Lolli Auto Sport Club 61 B 55 1.25.02 1

246 MAESTRIPIERI FIORELLO G.P. Scampiglio 37 C 43 1.25.44 1

247 39 VEGGETTI MANUELA Lolli Auto Sport Club 63 D 27 1.28.23 1

248 GIANNONI LORENO Podistica Cai Pistoia 55 B 56 1.28.54 1

249 ZANATA GIANFRANCO Pod. Pontelungo 40 C 44 1.29.05 1

250 MASSIMI ALBERTO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 46 C 45 1.30.04 1

251 PALLOTTI GERARDO Pod. Pontelungo 46 C 46 1.30.08 1

252 40 PACHIOLI ANGELA Pol. Acquadela 57 E 13 1.31.09 2

253 41 MASSIMI CRISTINA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 77 D 28 1.31.51 1

254 BALBONI ANDREA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 83 A 111 1.31.56 1

255 BRINI FEDERICO G.P. Alto Reno 73 A 112 1.34.31 1

256 GABRIELLI ALBERTO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 38 C 47 1.34.34 1

257 42 ANGEI TERESINA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 56 E 14 1.45.35 1
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pos. cognome nome società anno cat. tempo punti Trofeo

1 1 TOCCHIO MASSIMO Atl. Salcus Rovigo 83 A 1 0.46.07 100

2 2 GASPARI DIEGO G.S. Gabbi 82 A 2 0.46.17 90

3 3 MANTOVANI JACOPO Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis 80 A 3 0.46.47 80

4 4 MIDAR IHCHAM G.S. Maiano 86 A 4 0.49.12 70

5 5 ROSSI ARTURO G.S. Gabbi 65 A 5 0.49.23 60

6 6 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 68 A 6 0.50.07 59

7 7 TREVE MATTIA G.S. Città di Sesto FI 70 A 7 0.50.32 58

8 8 DI NOIA ERNESTO G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore 74 A 8 0.50.54 57

9 9 BARBIERI FAUSTO G.S. Gabbi 64 A 9 0.51.00 56

10 10 GENERALI ELIA Celtic Druid Castenaso 85 A 10 0.51.04 55

11 11 MELIS MARIO G.S. Gabbi 74 A 11 0.51.19 54

12 12 MALUS FABIO Atl. Camaiore 77 A 12 0.51.21 53

13 13 BURCHI GIULIANO G.P. La Stanca 63 A 13 0.51.26 52

14 14 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE G.S. Gabbi 73 A 14 0.52.04 51

15 15 STANZANI NIKI G.S. Gabbi 72 A 15 0.52.06 50

16 16 ARBIZZANI ANDREA Celtic Druid Castenaso 69 A 16 0.52.43 49

17 17 BIGNAMI FIORENZO Pol. Porta Saragozza 69 A 17 0.52.45 48

18 18 BIANCHI SERGIO Atl. Prato 65 A 18 0.53.07 47

20 19 ROSSI DANIELE Atl. Fattori Quarrata 72 A 19 0.53.32 46

23 20 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 69 A 20 0.53.49 45

24 21 POLI MARCO Lolli Auto Sport Club 66 A 21 0.54.00 44

25 22 MUGNAINI ANDREA Montemurlo 68 A 22 0.54.11 43

26 23 DESANTIS SARO G.S. Gabbi 70 A 23 0.54.17 42

27 24 TROVO' LUIGI A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 65 A 24 0.54.19 41

30 25 CHIPARO LEANDRO Atl. Prato 80 A 25 0.54.37 40

31 26 SOPRANI PAOLO Celtic Druid Castenaso 68 A 26 0.54.40 39

32 27 TASSONI ALESSANDRO G.S. Gabbi 71 A 27 0.54.50 38

33 28 CARDIA GAETANO G.S. Gabbi 63 A 28 0.55.03 37

34 29 GIANNINONI MARCO Pol. Acquadela 73 A 29 0.55.05 36

35 30 ZANNI IVANO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 66 A 30 0.55.11 35

37 31 BERTONCINI LUCA G.S. Orecchiella 67 A 31 0.55.38 34

39 32 MARIOTTI CRISTIAN Pol. Acquadela 76 A 32 0.56.01 33

42 33 UNGHUREANU CONSTANTIN G.S. Maiano 69 A 33 0.56.13 32

43 34 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO Pod. Formiginese 65 A 34 0.56.15 31

46 35 TOSI SANDRO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 64 A 35 0.56.25 30

48 36 VENTURINI FABIO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 90 A 36 0.56.38 29

50 37 VIVARELLI NICOLA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 67 A 37 0.56.41 28

51 38 MARABINI ANDREA Celtic Druid Castenaso 68 A 38 0.56.51 27

54 39 BONVENTO ALBERTO Pod. Pontelungo 70 A 39 0.57.06 26

57 40 MARCHESI FABIO Pol. Porta Saragozza 69 A 40 0.57.26 25

59 41 VARONE FAUSTO Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 65 A 41 0.57.43 24

60 42 DE BELLIS ANDREA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 71 A 42 0.57.48 23

62 43 NERI LUCIANO F.P. Grassina 68 A 43 0.57.56 22

63 44 BROGIONI PATRIZIO G.S. Maiano 69 A 44 0.57.57 21

64 45 PAMPINI ANDREA Pol. Sanrafel 70 A 45 0.58.05 20

66 46 PICCIONI PAOLO Lolli Auto Sport Club 69 A 46 0.58.16 19

67 47 CALORI SANDRO Pol. Acquadela 68 A 47 0.58.22 18

68 48 BALBONI PAOLO Lolli Auto Sport Club 62 A 48 0.58.24 17
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69 49 ANDREOLA NUNZIATINO Celtic Druid Castenaso 68 A 49 0.58.25 16

72 50 TORRESAN DIEGO G.P. Alto Reno 79 A 50 0.58.31 15

74 51 DE SANTIS GIANFRANCO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 72 A 51 0.58.34 14

75 52 BERTI IAGO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 83 A 52 0.58.36 13

77 53 BETTOCCHI MARCO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 71 A 53 0.58.41 12

81 54 LANGIANNI MARCO G.S. C.Battisti Misericordia Vernio 64 A 54 0.59.13 11

82 55 NANETTI SILVIO Pol. Centese 63 A 55 0.59.14 10

84 56 QUARTAROLO EDOARDO Atl. Pistoia 69 A 56 0.59.24 9

85 57 ZANIBONI MARIO C.S.I. Sasso Marconi 89 A 57 0.59.26 8

86 58 VIGNOLI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 63 A 58 0.59.27 7

87 59 LAZZARINI MATTEO Nuoto Castiglione 74 A 59 0.59.31 6

88 60 PALUMMIERI PATRIZIO G.P. Alto Reno 72 A 60 0.59.34 5

89 61 PAPI ALESSIO Risubbiani 72 A 61 0.59.46 4

91 62 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 65 A 62 0.59.49 3

92 63 MURGIA ALBERTO La Lumega Vergato 65 A 63 0.59.50 2

93 64 SQUEO TOMMASO Celtic Druid Castenaso 65 A 64 0.59.52 1

94 65 CARDELLI MIRKO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 73 A 65 0.59.56 1

96 66 BRUNI FABRIZIO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 71 A 66 1.00.12 1

97 67 BABBINI MARCO Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 64 A 67 1.00.34 1

99 68 VENTURINI MARCO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 89 A 68 1.00.45 1

103 69 VOLTA GIANNI Pod. Pontelungo 67 A 69 1.01.12 1

104 70 VETTORELLO CLAUDIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 86 A 70 1.01.15 1

107 71 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO La Lumega Vergato 71 A 71 1.01.34 1

108 72 BRUNETTI GIACOMO La Lumega Vergato 76 A 72 1.02.04 1

110 73 LI VOLSI ROBERTO Celtic Druid Castenaso 80 A 73 1.02.15 1

111 74 FERRARI MASSIMO Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica 70 A 74 1.02.21 1

112 75 BUTTINI MASSIMO G.S. Gabbi 69 A 75 1.02.22 1

115 76 PICCININI ELIA La Lumega Vergato 62 A 76 1.02.39 1

116 77 NARDI LUCA Croce D'oro Montale 78 A 77 1.02.46 1

117 78 LELLI GIANLUCA AVIS Copit 70 A 78 1.02.51 1

123 79 ULIVI ANDREA G.P. La Stanca 80 A 79 1.03.40 1

127 80 VENTURI FABIO G.P. Alto Reno 71 A 80 1.03.49 1

128 81 GHERDINI STEFANO G.S. Maiano 63 A 81 1.03.52 1

132 82 MARTINI VALTER A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 64 A 82 1.04.15 1

134 83 VENTURA MARCO Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 73 A 83 1.04.29 1

135 84 PAGLIONE ENZO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 72 A 84 1.04.31 1

145 85 URBANO GIACINTO Celtic Druid Castenaso 62 A 85 1.06.02 1

148 86 MARZADURI ANDREA G.S. Gabbi 63 A 86 1.06.11 1

154 87 BONFIGLIOLI GIANFRANCO Pol. Acquadela 84 A 87 1.06.53 1

156 88 BENAZZI MARCO Lolli Auto Sport Club 65 A 88 1.06.57 1

159 89 LUCIANI FABRIZIO G.S. C.Battisti Misericordia Vernio 70 A 89 1.07.15 1

162 90 RICCI SERGIO G.P. Avis Casalecchio 67 A 90 1.07.29 1

172 91 MELLINI FRANCESCO ARCI Il Ponte 69 A 91 1.08.27 1

177 92 TAVERNA DAVIDE Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 70 A 92 1.09.16 1

181 93 MENGONI ROBERTO Gruppo Marciatori Mugello 65 A 93 1.09.40 1

182 94 GASPERINI MARCO Podistica Cai Pistoia 72 A 94 1.09.43 1

183 95 CAPPELLINI FEDERICO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 68 A 95 1.09.48 1

190 96 GAMBERINI ROBERTO Pod. Pontelungo 63 A 96 1.10.46 1

191 97 BOGLIOSI CLAUDIO Atl. Signa 63 A 97 1.10.48 1

192 98 ASSIRELLI MASSIMO Celtic Druid Castenaso 72 A 98 1.10.51 1

195 99 MADRIGALI MASSIMO Pod. Pontelungo 69 A 99 1.11.08 1

199 100 ROSINI STEFANO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 70 A 100 1.11.35 1

201 101 CIPOLLI CORRADO G.P. Alto Reno 70 A 101 1.12.11 1

202 102 ZOLLI ALBERTO G.P. Alto Reno 70 A 102 1.12.12 1

205 103 BENVENUTI STEFANO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 63 A 103 1.12.32 1

210 104 CESARI FABIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 66 A 104 1.13.10 1

213 105 IACOMETTI GUGLIELMO G.S. Gabbi 72 A 105 1.14.05 1

220 106 DI CIERO FRANCESCO Pod. Pontelungo 70 A 106 1.16.02 1
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226 107 BULGARELLI MARIO G.P. Ghinelli Hotel Maggiore 63 A 107 1.18.36 1

228 108 SABBIUNI CLAUDIO Celtic Druid Castenaso 67 A 108 1.18.49 1

231 109 BACCINI LUCA Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 65 A 109 1.19.25 1

233 110 TAZIOLI DIEGO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 86 A 110 1.19.46 1

254 111 BALBONI ANDREA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 83 A 111 1.31.56 1

255 112 BRINI FEDERICO G.P. Alto Reno 73 A 112 1.34.31 1
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pos. cognome nome società anno cat. tempo punti Trofeo

21 1 BOLOGNESI RINALDO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 54 B 1 0.53.36 80

22 2 BALDINI ANDREA G.S. Maiano 61 B 2 0.53.44 70

28 3 NERVO GIULIANO Pod. Pontelungo 60 B 3 0.54.25 60

38 4 LUCENTE GIANFRANCO A.S.D. Nuova Atletica Lastra 61 B 4 0.55.48 50

40 5 TONELLI PAOLO Pod. Pontelungo 57 B 5 0.56.03 49

41 6 NANNETTI RENZO Pol. Sanrafel 54 B 6 0.56.12 48

44 7 GUAZZINI LUCA Amici di Mario 59 B 7 0.56.16 47

45 8 MURATORI FRANCESCO G.S. Gabbi 61 B 8 0.56.18 46

47 9 APRUZZESE ANTONIO Lolli Auto Sport Club 61 B 9 0.56.33 45

49 10 AGOSTINI LUCIO G.S. Gabbi 57 B 10 0.56.40 44

53 11 MORACAS MARCO Pol. Acquadela 61 B 11 0.56.56 43

55 12 ZAGNONI GIORGIO Lolli Auto Sport Club 57 B 12 0.57.14 42

56 13 TASINI MANUELE Pod. Pontelungo 53 B 13 0.57.24 41

58 14 TONI SILVIO G.S. Orecchiella 55 B 14 0.57.40 40

70 15 CHIARINI CLAUDIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 60 B 15 0.58.28 39

73 16 GiOVETTI ENZO Lolli Auto Sport Club 56 B 16 0.58.33 38

76 17 BALESTRA STEFANO A.S.D. Atletica Vinci 53 B 17 0.58.39 37

79 18 CASINI SAURO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 58 B 18 0.59.01 36

83 19 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO Atl. Salcus Rovigo 56 B 19 0.59.16 35

90 20 CARLINI ENNIO Pod. Val di Pesa FI 53 B 20 0.59.47 34

98 21 RESTANI MASSIMO G.S. Gabbi 58 B 21 1.00.37 33

100 22 LICATA PIETRO Pol. Zola Sez. Atletica 52 B 22 1.00.53 32

101 23 COMASTRI ERIO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 59 B 23 1.00.55 31

102 24 GHINI ROBERTO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 52 B 24 1.01.04 30

105 25 NERLI DANIELE G.P. Massa e Cozzile 61 B 25 1.01.16 29

118 26 BISETTI IVAN Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 60 B 26 1.02.57 28

119 27 DONDI MARCO Celtic Druid Castenaso 59 B 27 1.03.20 27

121 28 DE PACE MICHELE G.P. Massa e Cozzile 60 B 28 1.03.23 26

124 29 GERI FABIO Pod. Ponte Pisa 53 B 29 1.03.45 25

126 30 BAGNATORI FABIO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 61 B 30 1.03.48 24

138 31 TAGLIAVINI MORENO Cabura 57 B 31 1.04.36 23

140 32 CIPOLLINI CLAUDIO A.S.D. Atletica Vinci 54 B 32 1.05.00 22

141 33 BONFIGLIOLI BRUNO Pod. Pontelungo 56 B 33 1.05.16 21

143 34 PREDIERI ALBERTO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 58 B 34 1.05.29 20

146 35 SQUILLANTE ANGELO ARCI Il Ponte 53 B 35 1.06.04 19

152 36 VERNI SILVANO Celtic Druid Castenaso 61 B 36 1.06.43 18

155 37 MAZZOLI ANDREA Lolli Auto Sport Club 55 B 37 1.06.56 17

157 38 CARDELLI MAURIZIO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 52 B 38 1.07.00 16

158 39 MELANI ALESSANDRO ASD Jolo 58 B 39 1.07.06 15

160 40 VIOLA MARIO AVIS Pescia 57 B 40 1.07.22 14

163 41 MAGRINI LEONARDO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 54 B 41 1.07.45 13

164 42 DONINI LUCIANO Lolli Auto Sport Club 57 B 42 1.07.49 12

167 43 CARLI RAFFAELE Podistica Cai Pistoia 57 B 43 1.08.16 11

171 44 ZUCCHERI MARCO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 56 B 44 1.08.26 10

175 45 CRISTOFORI DANIELE G.S. Gabbi 56 B 45 1.08.45 9

176 46 CHIPARO TOMMASO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 55 B 46 1.09.14 8

185 47 ZINI DANILO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 57 B 47 1.10.04 7

189 48 BERNARDONI ALFIERO C.S.I. Sasso Marconi 52 B 48 1.10.35 6
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197 49 BIGNAMI GIULIANO Pol. Monte S.Pietro 59 B 49 1.11.27 5

198 50 NICCOLAI RODOLFO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 55 B 50 1.11.33 4

200 51 PEZZULLI GIANCARLO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 56 B 51 1.11.48 3

215 52 LODOVISI STEFANO Pod. Pontelungo 59 B 52 1.14.14 2

223 53 CAVICCHIOLI ANDREA A.S.D. Costa Azzurra 57 B 53 1.17.42 1

225 54 BRIGANTI FRANCO Amici di Mario 52 B 54 1.18.33 1

245 55 MALINI STEFANO Lolli Auto Sport Club 61 B 55 1.25.02 1

248 56 GIANNONI LORENO Podistica Cai Pistoia 55 B 56 1.28.54 1
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pos. cognome nome società anno cat. tempo punti Trofeo

19 1 FIORAVANTI SILVANO Atl. La Galla Pontedera 50 C 1 0.53.24 60

29 2 PIERLI ROMANO A.S. La Fratellanza 51 C 2 0.54.32 50

61 3 VITTORI ERNESTO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 50 C 3 0.57.54 40

78 4 MACERONI ANGELO G.P. Massa e Cozzile 48 C 4 0.59.00 30

95 5 CORRADOSSI ROBERTO Podistica Cai Pistoia 51 C 5 1.00.08 20

106 6 LUPPI PAOLO Lolli Auto Sport Club 46 C 6 1.01.33 19

113 7 MONINI GIUSEPPE G.S. Orecchiella 39 C 7 1.02.27 18

114 8 CAMPANINI ORESTE Pod. Pontelungo 49 C 8 1.02.33 17

120 9 MELANI UMBERTO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 44 C 9 1.03.22 16

125 10 CAPORALI VALDO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 46 C 10 1.03.47 15

136 11 BARGIATTI MARIO G.S. Pasta Granarolo 51 C 11 1.04.32 14

137 12 GINOSA MICHELE Pod. Pontelungo 49 C 12 1.04.35 13

139 13 FRANCHINI ENZO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 49 C 13 1.04.39 12

142 14 BAIETTI VALERIO Atl. Cittanova 51 C 14 1.05.27 11

144 15 BIGNAMI EMILIANO Pol. Acquadela 51 C 15 1.05.35 10

151 16 GIOVANNINI ANNIBALE G.S. Orecchiella 51 C 16 1.06.37 9

161 17 MANTOVANI SILVANO G.P. Sagittario 47 C 17 1.07.25 8

165 18 OTTA ROBERTO Pod. Pontelungo 46 C 18 1.08.03 7

168 19 OLEZZI FERNANDO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 47 C 19 1.08.18 6

170 20 LANDUZZI FRANCO Pod. Pontelungo 46 C 20 1.08.25 5

173 21 CATONI LUCIANO A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 51 C 21 1.08.40 4

186 22 CAROTENUTO RAFFAELE Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 44 C 22 1.10.18 3

188 23 VITALI VITTORIO G.P. Runners Berzantina 42 C 23 1.10.30 2

193 24 BARZANTI CARLO U.S. Nave FI 43 C 24 1.10.57 1

194 25 DE FRANCESCHI IVANO Pod. Pontelungo 45 C 25 1.11.07 1

203 26 TOTARO MARIO Atl. Prato 51 C 26 1.12.24 1

204 27 NESI ALESSANDRO G.P. Alto Reno 42 C 27 1.12.27 1

206 28 ROSSI CARLO G.S. San Bartolo 38 C 28 1.12.46 1

207 29 BRUNO CARMINE Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 42 C 29 1.12.59 1

208 30 NORI ROBERTO G.S. Le Panche Castelquarto FI 48 C 30 1.13.07 1

216 31 BINI MARESCO G.S. C.Battisti Misericordia Vernio 51 C 31 1.14.24 1

217 32 MONTANARI OLIVIERO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 36 C 32 1.14.37 1

222 33 UGOLINI STEFANO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 47 C 33 1.17.13 1

224 34 DONATI ALFONSINO CSI Casalecchio Sez. Atletica 48 C 34 1.18.24 1

229 35 BENVENUTI PIERINO G.S. Maiano 35 C 35 1.19.06 1

230 36 MINETTI FIORENZO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 51 C 36 1.19.24 1

232 37 PANICHI SILVANO Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 46 C 37 1.19.26 1

235 38 MENABUE GIOVANNI Lolli Auto Sport Club 48 C 38 1.20.48 1

237 39 DEODARI RENZO Pol. Acquadela 46 C 39 1.21.55 1

238 40 BERTINI FRANCO Podistica Cai Pistoia 42 C 40 1.21.57 1

243 41 CANIGIANI VASCO G.P. Alto Reno 41 C 41 1.24.56 1

244 42 MELCHIORRI DUILIO Lolli Auto Sport Club 47 C 42 1.24.58 1

246 43 MAESTRIPIERI FIORELLO G.P. Scampiglio 37 C 43 1.25.44 1

249 44 ZANATA GIANFRANCO Pod. Pontelungo 40 C 44 1.29.05 1

250 45 MASSIMI ALBERTO Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 46 C 45 1.30.04 1

251 46 PALLOTTI GERARDO Pod. Pontelungo 46 C 46 1.30.08 1

256 47 GABRIELLI ALBERTO A.S.D. Parco dei Cedri 38 C 47 1.34.34 1
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pos. cognome nome società anno cat. tempo punti Trofeo

36 1 IOZZELLI EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Vinci 66 D 1 0.55.12 70

52 2 ZIO ESTER Montemurlo 72 D 2 0.56.55 60

65 3 RAMAZZOTTI ILARIA Montemurlo 77 D 3 0.58.16 50

71 4 GUALANDI VALENTINA G.S. Gabbi 69 D 4 0.58.29 40

80 5 MEGLI MILENA Assi Giglio Rosso Fi 66 D 5 0.59.08 30

109 6 FREDA MONICA G.S. Gabbi 70 D 6 1.02.14 20

129 7 DAMI TIZIANA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 72 D 7 1.03.57 10

130 8 FERRARI FEDERICA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 69 D 8 1.04.06 9

131 9 FRANCHI MONICA Atl. Prato 67 D 9 1.04.14 8

147 10 BETTI LUISA Podistica Cai Pistoia 87 D 10 1.06.10 7

149 11 DONATI LUCIA G.P. La Stanca 64 D 11 1.06.19 6

150 12 ANDREOTTI FRANCESCA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 66 D 12 1.06.32 5

153 13 BOULAFHA FATNA G.S. Maiano 70 D 13 1.06.46 4

166 14 RANFAGNI GRAZIA G.S. Maiano 66 D 14 1.08.05 3

174 15 BARTOLI SANDRA Croce D'oro Montale 62 D 15 1.08.43 2

178 16 TOSI FRANCA Podistica Cai Pistoia 65 D 16 1.09.19 1

179 17 PACINI STELLA G.P. Bradipi 81 D 17 1.09.24 1

180 18 PALMIERI STEFANIA G.S. Gabbi 77 D 18 1.09.34 1

187 19 ARCARI ANGELA Atl. Signa 67 D 19 1.10.25 1

209 20 MATTEUZZI FEDERICA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 72 D 20 1.13.09 1

214 21 KIERZKOWSKA KAROLINA Pod. Pontelungo 79 D 21 1.14.07 1

218 22 FERRARI ELEONORA Pol. Porta Saragozza 70 D 22 1.14.38 1

234 23 VETTORATO RENATA Celtic Druid Castenaso 73 D 23 1.20.32 1

236 24 MURTAS FABIOLA Lolli Auto Sport Club 66 D 24 1.21.12 1

239 25 BONORA SIMONA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 71 D 25 1.23.06 1

240 26 PALTRETTI ROSANNA G.P. Alto Reno 66 D 26 1.23.51 1

247 27 VEGGETTI MANUELA Lolli Auto Sport Club 63 D 27 1.28.23 1

253 28 MASSIMI CRISTINA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 77 D 28 1.31.51 1

G.P. Alto Reno - GS Gabbi - Comune di Porretta Terme

"61a" Camminata RM
Porretta Terme - Domenica 7 agosto 2011

cat. D

claudiobernagozzi@alice.it



pos. cognome nome società anno cat. tempo punti Trofeo

122 1 NARDI MARIA AMELIA G.P. La Stanca 58 E 1 1.03.28 50

133 2 LAMBERTINI PAOLA Atl. 85 Faenza 57 E 2 1.04.22 40

169 3 MARINI ROBERTA Pod. Pontelungo 59 E 3 1.08.19 30

184 4 PASQUARIELLO MARIA Atl. Prato 60 E 4 1.10.01 20

196 5 FASULO SILVIA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 58 E 5 1.11.19 10

211 6 BORSARI CLARA G.S. Pasta Granarolo 56 E 6 1.13.24 9

212 7 VITTORINI ENI Atl. Capraia e Limite 51 E 7 1.13.49 8

219 8 BIAGIONI DAINA Pod. Misericordia Aglianese 59 E 8 1.15.30 7

221 9 IZZO IMMACOLATA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 55 E 9 1.17.12 6

227 10 VENTURINI LORENZA La Lumega Vergato 57 E 10 1.18.43 5

241 11 FABBRI VERA Atl. Fattori Quarrata 51 E 11 1.24.30 4

242 12 SCARSETTO ORNELLA Atl. Calderara Tecnoplast 61 E 12 1.24.50 3

252 13 PACHIOLI ANGELA Pol. Acquadela 57 E 13 1.31.09 2

257 14 ANGEI TERESINA A.S.D. Silvano Fedi 56 E 14 1.45.35 1
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                           G.P. Alto Reno - GS Gabbi - Comune di Porretta Terme

 "61a" Camminata RM
          Porretta Terme - Domenica 7 agosto 2011
                          Classifiche Giovanili

Pulcini Femminile

1 Tolino Letizia LolliAutoSportClub

Pulcini Maschile

1 Borgianni Andrea Versilia Triathlon

2 Toti Pietro GS Maiano

Esordienti Femminile

1 Baglioni Laura GP Alto Reno

Esordienti Maschile

1 Bernardini Fabio GP Alto Reno

2 Cavilli Andrea GP Alto Reno

Ragazzi Femminile

1 Darouich Yosra LolliAutoSportClub

Ragazzi Maschile

1 Borgianni Luca Firenze Marathon

2 Giovetti Riccardo LolliAutoSportClub

3 Tomasini Matteo LolliAutoSportClub

4 Biondi Andrea Avis Copit Pistoia

Cadetti Femminile

1 Darouich Zahra LolliAutoSportClub

Allievi Femminile

1 Cavazzuti Giulia Pod. Formiginese

Allievi Maschile

1 Vignoli Giovanni Acquadela
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